Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf
P/N: N5GS21006001800 | MSW 10x6/2
Time and date of the request:
18.07.2025, 05:01:26
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 539 kgCO₂e
Payload: 80 kg
Weight: 55 kg
Width: 2075 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1800 mm
Standard medical general purpose trolley with deep shelves.
High-quality stainless steel trolley in stable, self-supporting and hygienic design, material 1.4301. ø 25 mm
round tube frame with 2 welded deep shelves 1000 × 600 mm with 10 mm high profile edge, hygienically folded
by 35 mm and rebated inwards, designed for easy cleaning. Push bars integrated in the tubular frame on both
sides ensure easy manoeuvrability. 4 polyethylene disc bumpers provide collision protection and protect all
sides of the trolley and nearby walls from damage.
Trolley runs on 4 corrosion-protected swivel castors,  ø 125 mm, 2 of them with lock, polymer housing with
polymer wheel and antistatic plain bearing, pin fastening